
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

34 

12 

72 

22 

95 

48 

20 

113 

57 

85 

21 

42 

10 

2 

69 

43 

41 

14 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

7 

8 

2 

2 

1 

2 

9 

3 

1 

DNS 

Class 

T2 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

T4 

ITA 

SMT 

SMT 

T4 

ITA 

ITB 

ITB 

SMT 

ITA 

SM5 

SMT 

Name 

Tim Kezman 

Thomas Bernacki 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Andrew Devoto 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Senter Smith 

John Iwata 

Tom Daly 

JOHN RAYMOND 

Craig Silver 

Bruce Bannister 

David Wheeler 

Greg Youngdahl 

Patrick Daly 

Jake Thielmann 

Michael Thomae 

John G Glowaski 

David Richard 

David Dewhurst 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

SwMt 

CHI 

CCR 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

Det 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

SBR 

Milw 

Hometown 

Franksville WI 

Chicago IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Wilsall MT 

Northbrook IL 

Greenville SC 

Oshkosh WI 

Minneapolis MN 

Shorewood IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Novi MI 

Beloit WI 

Faribault MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Kiel WI 

Wauwatosa WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Saint Joseph MI 

Wauwatosa WI 

Member_ID 

468072 

454614 

384053 

352911 

461778 

483451 

386296 

243691 

467033 

424410 

413544 

154270 

170398 

419772 

457079 

418729 

177817_1 

479211 

250772 

Make-Model 

Porsche 911 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIATA 

Volkswagen GTI 

Porsche 914 

Mazda Miata 

Dodge Neon ACR 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:16.876 

1:23.272 

1:23.542 

1:24.299 

1:24.687 

1:24.826 

1:25.355 

1:25.636 

1:26.132 

1:27.417 

1:27.687 

1:29.365 

1:29.660 

1:29.882 

1:33.564 

1:34.403 

10:28.840 

10:29.570 

Sponsor 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS 

"Med-Stop, Zipprich Machinery Movers, DPR Art Rescue, Quality Mobile Truck Repair" 

Niles Dental Center 

Advanced Autoports 

United Catalyst Corporation 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich 

Advanced Autosports 

Metric Auto Works 

Ann Omalley 

Greg Youngdahl 

Luther Westside VW 

SOBright LLC 

IB Tech 

Stage First Design 

Pops/Stewart Garage/SIF 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 41 times disallowed per steward GCR 9.1.11.D.5.A 

Car 43 times disallowed per steward GCR 9.1.3 

Printed: 4/25/2015 10:36:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward: Fred Cummings 

Blackhawk Valley, Chicago, Land O’ Lakes, and Milwaukee Regions 

Chairman SOM: Paula Spencer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

CenDiv Drivers School and Double Region 

Sanction 15-RQ-3563-S Group 1 

G1Q1=B-Spec, T2-4, ITA, ITB, ITC, ITJ, ITR, ITS, SMT, SM5, S944 

Qualifying started at 9:14:40 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/25/2015 09:15 

CenDiv Drivers School and 
Double Regional  Saturday- Posted 10:40

Official Grid


